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Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0069 General Bill, By McConnell, Giese, O'Dell and M.T. Rose
A Bill to provide for the recovery of certain monetary items by a person collecting a debt.

10/03/94
10/03/94
01/10/95
01/10/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time SJ-30
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-30
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